
Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 27.12.2021

1 OKAN TANRIVERDİ 24 16 10,4 17 17 10 94,4
2 EMRAH ALİ BAŞO 12 20,4 13,6 8 17 71
3 ATEŞ BERBEROĞLU 9,6 10,4 8,8 15 13 8 64,8
4 MELİH CEVDET YILDIRIM 6 8 6,4 11 11 11 53,4
5 AYHAN GERMİRLİ 13,6 20 15 48,6
6 HAKAN GÜREL 2,4 7,2 7,2 9 13 38,8
7 MURAT GÜRAY 0,8 10,8 5,6 0,8 5 5 5 32,2
8 SENCAN KIRIKKAYA 13,2 5,6 9 27,8
9 YÜKSEL ÖZGÜR 7 7 9 23

10 ALİ İŞERİ 4,8 4,8 4,8 6 20,4
11 SEDAT BOSTANCI 7,2 4 8 19,2
12 MEHMET CAN ÇAKAR 3,2 4 4 4 4 19,2
13 TAN ÇAĞLAYAN 1,6 2,4 2 6 3 15
14 MERT GÜR 7 7
15 FURKAN PAŞALI 1,2 0,8 1 3
16 KEMAL GENÇ 2 2
17 ERKAN YANIKOĞLU 0
18 HAKAN AKMAN 0

1 SEVİLAY GENÇ 24 16 10,4 17 17 10 94,4
2 ELİF SARIKAYA 9,6 10,4 8,8 15 13 8 64,8
3 YASİN TOMURCUK 20,4 13,6 8 17 59
4 MUSTAFA NAZİK 13,6 20 15 48,6
5 MERT KAYA 6 8 6,4 11 11 11 53,4
6 HASAN TEZCAN BAŞAR 13,2 5,6 9 27,8
7 BORA YAKIN 0,8 10,8 0,8 5 5 5 27,4
8 SELİN ÖZGÜR 7 7 9 23
9 BORA İŞERİ 4,8 4,8 4,8 6 20,4

10 MERTCAN YURT 7,2 4 8 19,2
11 ÖZGÜN ÇAKAR 3,2 4 4 4 4 19,2
12 CUMHUR ÖNDER 6,4 12 18,4
13 SELDA ÇAĞLAYAN 1,6 2,4 2 6 3 15
14 MEHMET AKİF YALÇIN 3,2 7 10,2
15 KUTAY ERTUĞRUL 1,6 3,6 5,2
16 HAYRETTİN AÇIKGÖZ 2 2
17 SONER ÇEVİK 0,8 1 1,8
18 BORA YILMAZ 0

1 ALİ İŞERİ 2,4 9,6 6,4 8 8 34,4
2 MEHMET CAN ÇAKAR 4 6,4 6 6 8 30,4
3 SEDAT BOSTANCI 3,2 12 4,8 10 30
4 TAN ÇAĞLAYAN 1,6 3,6 3,2 4 5 8 6 29,8
5 FURKAN PAŞALI 4,8 6 2,4 2,4 4 19,6
6 KEMAL GENÇ 4,8 0,8 2 2 9,6
7 HAKAN GÜREL 6,4 6,4
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7 MEHMET AKİF YALÇIN 4,8 4,8
8 SELİN ÖZGÜR 0,8 0,8
9 HAKAN AKMAN 0
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1 BORA İŞERİ 2,4 9,6 6,4 8 8 34,4
3 ÖZGÜN ÇAKAR 4 6,4 6 6 8 30,4
4 MERTCAN YURT 3,2 12 4,8 10 30
2 SELDA ÇAĞLAYAN 1,6 3,6 3,2 4 5 8 6 29,8
5 SONER ÇEVİK 4,8 2,4 2,4 4 13,6
6 HAYRETTİN AÇIKGÖZ 4,8 2 2 9,6
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10 - 11
Nisan

KAROSK

24 - 25
Nisan
ESOK

03 - 04
Temmuz

ANOK

04 - 05
Eylül

BOSSEK

16 - 17
Ekim
EOSK

27 - 28
Kasım
İSOK

Sıra Pilot
13 - 14
Kasım

KOSDER

Toplam
Puan

0,8



Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 27.12.2021
PUAN DURUMU

ŞEVKİ GÖKERMEN RALLİ KUPASI
2021

1 OKAN TANRIVERDİ 12 8 4,8 10 8 6 48,8
2 HAKAN GÜREL 6,4 4 8 8 26,4
3 HAKAN AKMAN 0,8 5 5,8
4 KEMAL GENÇ 5 5

1 SEVİLAY GENÇ 12 8 4,8 10 8 6 48,8
2 KUTAY ERTUĞRUL 2,4 4,8 4,8 3,2 6 21,2
3 CUMHUR ÖNDER 4 7,2 11,2
4 HAYRETTİN AÇIKGÖZ 5 5

1 EMRAH ALİ BAŞO 8 12 8 8 10 46
2 MELİH CEVDET YILDIRIM 1,6 6 4,8 6,4 8 10 8 43,2
3 SENCAN KIRIKKAYA 7,2 4,8 8 20
4 MERT GÜR 2,4 0,8 6 9,2
5 ERKAN YANIKOĞLU 0,8 3,2 4

1 MERT KAYA 1,6 4,8 6,4 8 10 8 38,8
2 YASİN TOMURCUK 12 8 8 10 38
3 HASAN TEZCAN BAŞAR 7,2 4,8 8 20
4 MEHMET AKİF YALÇIN 2,4 6 8,4
5 ORÇUN NURAL 6,4 6,4
6 BORA YILMAZ 0,8 0,8

1 ATEŞ BERBEROĞLU 3,2 9,6 6,4 6,4 8 8 6 44,4
2 MURAT GÜRAY 4,8 12 4,8 4,8 4 4 5 35,4
3 AYHAN GERMİRLİ 6,4 3,2 10 10 29,6
4 YÜKSEL ÖZGÜR 2,4 4 4 5 5 8 28,4

1 ELİF SARIKAYA 9,6 6,4 6,4 8 8 6 44,4
2 BORA YAKIN 4,8 12 4,8 4 4 5 34,6
3 MUSTAFA NAZİK 6,4 3,2 10 10 29,6
4 SELİN ÖZGÜR 4 4 5 5 8 26
5 ORÇUN NURAL 3 3
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